

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2002

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: October 1, 2002

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									247,405
1	415.18	648,696	1,809	0	0	477	-4,000	-4,495	242,910
2	414.98	646,973	-1,723	0	2,080	472	-3,500	-6,312	236,598
3	414.74	644,908	-2,065	0	3,817	470	0	-4,351	232,247
4	414.95	646,715	1,807	0	0	477	0	-453	231,794
5	414.19	640,185	-6,530	0	5,721	428	0	-6,174	225,620
6	413.65	635,561	-4,624	0	4,505	482	0	-5,569	220,051
7	413.58	634,963	-598	0	0	460	-4,000	-4,522	215,529
8	413.68	635,818	855	0	0	476	-2,500	-3,201	212,328
9	413.40	633,425	-2,393	0	1,988	488	0	-2,521	209,807
10	413.08	630,694	-2,731	0	3,857	473	0	-4,349	205,458
11	413.48	634,108	3,414	0	0	459	0	-882	204,576
12	413.57	634,877	769	0	0	360	-4,200	-4,524	200,052
13	413.02	630,182	-4,695	0	2,563	456	0	-2,988	197,064
14	412.70	627,456	-2,726	0	0	490	0	-532	196,532
15	412.06	622,018	-5,438	0	3,679	537	0	-4,197	192,335
16	411.56	617,782	-4,236	0	1,233	547	0	-1,883	190,452
17	411.38	616,260	-1,522	0	1,903	518	0	-2,528	187,924
18	411.52	617,444	1,184	0	0	504	0	-838	187,086
19	411.31	615,668	-1,776	0	1,842	451	0	-2,344	184,742
20	411.18	614,570	-1,098	0	1,866	506	0	-2,468	182,274
21	411.05	613,473	-1,097	0	1,870	486	0	-2,382	179,892
22	410.98	612,882	-591	0	0	560	-1,000	-1,958	177,934
23	411.66	618,629	5,747	0	0	519	0	-901	177,033
24	412.09	622,273	3,644	212	0	401	0	-576	176,457
25	412.83	628,563	6,290	2,503	0	305	0	1,861	178,318
26	413.25	632,144	3,581	724	0	409	0	167	178,485
27	413.66	635,647	3,503	0	0	529	0	554	179,039
28	413.70	635,989	342	0	0	542	0	-968	178,071
29	413.97	638,300	2,311	0	0	563	0	-734	177,337
30	414.17	640,014	1,714	0	0	530	0	-710	176,627
31	414.62	643,876	3,862	0	0	896	0	-950	175,677
TOTALS			-3,011	3,439	36,924	15,271	-19,200	-71,728	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET